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315.110 SCRATCH FROM RACE VIOLATION

Kennel owner Lonnie Boyle having been duly noticed waived his right to a formal hearing and entered into 
an agreed settlement with the Gulf Greyhound Board of Judges on 01/27/15. Mr. Boyle is hereby fined the 
sum of $100.00. On 01/15/15 greyhound 3-1 HL'S JORDAN was scratched due to the fact that Mr. Boyle 
had taken the greyhound from Association grounds. The trainer reported the greyhound as being injured 
and when asked to let the TXRC Veterinarian see the greyhound he revealed the fact that the greyhound 
was indeed gone. This is a violation of TXRC Rule 315.110(Scratches). This is the first violation of this rule 
in the previous twelve months for Mr. Boyle.
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